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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 15 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
17-Dec-22 - 15:24 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 Novi Beograd 011 2:28.92 607 Q
100m: 1:14.44 1:14.44 200m: 2:28.92 1:14.48

2. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:36.78 520 Q
100m: 1:16.43 1:16.43 200m: 2:36.78 1:20.35

3. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 2:40.04 489 Q
100m: 1:17.28 1:17.28 200m: 2:40.04 1:22.76

4. STOJANOSKI, Andrej 94 PK Skopje 2:40.27 487 Q
100m: 1:16.50 1:16.50 200m: 2:40.27 1:23.77

5. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 2:40.45 485 +0.63Q
100m: 1:16.70 1:16.70 200m: 2:40.45 1:23.75

6. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:42.48 467 +0.56Q
100m: 1:19.72 1:19.72 200m: 2:42.48 1:22.76

7. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 2:43.66 457 +0.65Q
100m: 1:18.41 1:18.41 200m: 2:43.66 1:25.25

8. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.36 451 Q
100m: 1:20.53 1:20.53 200m: 2:44.36 1:23.83

9. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.64 433 R
100m: 1:20.08 1:20.08 200m: 2:46.64 1:26.56

10. TAKTIKOS ANGELOS, Lazaros 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:49.74 410 +0.70R
100m: 1:20.59 1:20.59 200m: 2:49.74 1:29.15

11. PACE, Julian 03 San Giljan SW Elite 2:52.50 390 +0.68
100m: 1:22.48 1:22.48 200m: 2:52.50 1:30.02

12. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:54.80 375 +0.62
100m: 1:23.32 1:23.32 200m: 2:54.80 1:31.48

13. STANCHEV, Teodor 10 Dobrudzha2021 3:04.44 319 +0.60
100m: 1:30.35 1:30.35 200m: 3:04.44 1:34.09

14. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.22 315 +0.72
100m: 1:30.01 1:30.01 200m: 3:05.22 1:35.21

15. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:06.67 308 +0.58
100m: 1:31.15 1:31.15 200m: 3:06.67 1:35.52

16. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.73 293
100m: 1:32.94 1:32.94 200m: 3:09.73 1:36.79

17. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:10.56 289 +0.62
100m: 1:28.25 1:28.25 200m: 3:10.56 1:42.31

18. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 3:12.26 282 +0.61
100m: 1:30.15 1:30.15 200m: 3:12.26 1:42.11

19. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:15.40 268 +0.74
100m: 1:32.72 1:32.72 200m: 3:15.40 1:42.68

20. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:22.79 240 +0.66
100m: 1:37.22 1:37.22 200m: 3:22.79 1:45.57

21. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:23.54 237
100m: 1:35.84 1:35.84 200m: 3:23.54 1:47.70

22. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:27.57 224 +0.71
100m: 1:41.01 1:41.01 200m: 3:27.57 1:46.56
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

23. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:28.47 221 +0.57
100m: 1:43.93 1:43.93 200m: 3:28.47 1:44.54

24. MEKKAS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 3:29.17 219
100m: 1:45.40 1:45.40 200m: 3:29.17 1:43.77

25. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:30.20 216 +0.72
100m: 1:45.82 1:45.82 200m: 3:30.20 1:44.38

26. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 3:31.71 211 +0.96
100m: 1:45.61 1:45.61 200m: 3:31.71 1:46.10

27. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Levski 3:31.86 210
100m: 1:42.99 1:42.99 200m: 3:31.86 1:48.87

28. MIANI, Adriano 10 Aquahub 3:32.05 210 +0.68
100m: 1:44.06 1:44.06 200m: 3:32.05 1:47.99

29. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:34.55 203 +0.90
100m: 1:48.61 1:48.61 200m: 3:34.55 1:45.94

30. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 3:35.24 201 +0.66
100m: 1:44.20 1:44.20 200m: 3:35.24 1:51.04

31. KARAZAFIRIS, Dimitrios 10 Olymiakos Volos 3:36.23 198 +1.03
100m: 1:46.25 1:46.25 200m: 3:36.23 1:49.98

32. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 3:40.80 186 +0.73
100m: 1:49.56 1:49.56 200m: 3:40.80 1:51.24

33. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:43.52 179 +0.81
100m: 1:50.23 1:50.23 200m: 3:43.52 1:53.29

34. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:46.30 173 +0.74
100m: 1:53.19 1:53.19 200m: 3:46.30 1:53.11

35. KALOFORIDIS, Sotirios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:48.69 167
100m: 1:51.98 1:51.98 200m: 3:48.69 1:56.71

36. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 3:57.65 149 +0.73
100m: 1:56.48 1:56.48 200m: 3:57.65 2:01.17

37. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 4:02.55 140
100m: 1:54.45 1:54.45 200m: 4:02.55 2:08.10

38. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 4:03.43 139
100m: 1:56.26 1:56.26 200m: 4:03.43 2:07.17

39. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:16.93 118 +0.78
100m: 2:04.58 2:04.58 200m: 4:16.93 2:12.35

40. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 4:42.20 89 +0.75
100m: 2:16.75 2:16.75 200m: 4:42.20 2:25.45

DSQ KIOROGLOU, Theodoros 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:24.85 +0.80
100m: 1:37.38 1:37.38 200m: 3:24.85 1:47.47

B (2004-2005)

1. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar 05 Novi Beograd 011 2:44.36 451 Q
100m: 1:20.53 1:20.53 200m: 2:44.36 1:23.83

2. SUKOVIC, Milos 05 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:10.56 289 +0.62
100m: 1:28.25 1:28.25 200m: 3:10.56 1:42.31
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 15, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim

C (2006-2007)

1. DJORDJEVIC, Zeljko 06 Sveti Nikola 2:36.78 520 Q
100m: 1:16.43 1:16.43 200m: 2:36.78 1:20.35

2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:42.48 467 +0.56Q
100m: 1:19.72 1:19.72 200m: 2:42.48 1:22.76

3. CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan 06 Novi Beograd 011 2:46.64 433 R
100m: 1:20.08 1:20.08 200m: 2:46.64 1:26.56

4. TAKTIKOS ANGELOS, Lazaros 07 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:49.74 410 +0.70R
100m: 1:20.59 1:20.59 200m: 2:49.74 1:29.15

D (2008-2009)

1. NIKOLOV, Aleksandar 09 Olimp 2:40.45 485 +0.63Q
100m: 1:16.70 1:16.70 200m: 2:40.45 1:23.75

2. RADENKOVIC, Adrijan 08 Viking 2:43.66 457 +0.65Q
100m: 1:18.41 1:18.41 200m: 2:43.66 1:25.25

3. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 2:54.80 375 +0.62
100m: 1:23.32 1:23.32 200m: 2:54.80 1:31.48

4. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 3:05.22 315 +0.72
100m: 1:30.01 1:30.01 200m: 3:05.22 1:35.21

5. MILANOV, Ognjen 08 Pk Sveti Sava 3:12.26 282 +0.61
100m: 1:30.15 1:30.15 200m: 3:12.26 1:42.11

6. PECARSKI, Vuk 09 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:34.55 203 +0.90
100m: 1:48.61 1:48.61 200m: 3:34.55 1:45.94

E (2010 and younger)

1. STANCHEV, Teodor 10 Dobrudzha2021 3:04.44 319 +0.60
100m: 1:30.35 1:30.35 200m: 3:04.44 1:34.09

2. DIMITRIJEVIC, Luka 10 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 3:06.67 308 +0.58
100m: 1:31.15 1:31.15 200m: 3:06.67 1:35.52

3. JOVANOVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 3:09.73 293
100m: 1:32.94 1:32.94 200m: 3:09.73 1:36.79

4. GRUJOVIC, Vojin 11 Sveti Nikola 3:15.40 268 +0.74
100m: 1:32.72 1:32.72 200m: 3:15.40 1:42.68

5. RENTINIOTIS, Nikolaos 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:22.79 240 +0.66
100m: 1:37.22 1:37.22 200m: 3:22.79 1:45.57

6. STANISIC, Mladen 10 Radnicki 1969 3:23.54 237
100m: 1:35.84 1:35.84 200m: 3:23.54 1:47.70

7. PEROVSKI, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:27.57 224 +0.71
100m: 1:41.01 1:41.01 200m: 3:27.57 1:46.56

8. PETROVIC, Nikola 10 Sveti Nikola 3:28.47 221 +0.57
100m: 1:43.93 1:43.93 200m: 3:28.47 1:44.54

9. MEKKAS, Ioannis 11 Olymiakos Volos 3:29.17 219
100m: 1:45.40 1:45.40 200m: 3:29.17 1:43.77

10. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 3:30.20 216 +0.72
100m: 1:45.82 1:45.82 200m: 3:30.20 1:44.38

11. PETROVIC, Vasilije 11 Sveti Nikola 3:31.71 211 +0.96
100m: 1:45.61 1:45.61 200m: 3:31.71 1:46.10
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 15, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2010 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

12. PIRINSKI, Dimitar 11 Levski 3:31.86 210
100m: 1:42.99 1:42.99 200m: 3:31.86 1:48.87

13. MIANI, Adriano 10 Aquahub 3:32.05 210 +0.68
100m: 1:44.06 1:44.06 200m: 3:32.05 1:47.99

14. ABELA, Sebastian 10 Sliema ASC 3:35.24 201 +0.66
100m: 1:44.20 1:44.20 200m: 3:35.24 1:51.04

15. KARAZAFIRIS, Dimitrios 10 Olymiakos Volos 3:36.23 198 +1.03
100m: 1:46.25 1:46.25 200m: 3:36.23 1:49.98

16. NEDELJKOVIC, Damjan 11 Novi Beograd 011 3:40.80 186 +0.73
100m: 1:49.56 1:49.56 200m: 3:40.80 1:51.24

17. PETKOVIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 3:43.52 179 +0.81
100m: 1:50.23 1:50.23 200m: 3:43.52 1:53.29

18. PEROVSKI, Viktor 11 Sveti Nikola 3:46.30 173 +0.74
100m: 1:53.19 1:53.19 200m: 3:46.30 1:53.11

19. KALOFORIDIS, Sotirios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:48.69 167
100m: 1:51.98 1:51.98 200m: 3:48.69 1:56.71

20. NIKOLOV, Lachezar 10 SC Elit-Sport 3:57.65 149 +0.73
100m: 1:56.48 1:56.48 200m: 3:57.65 2:01.17

21. PETROVIC, David Petar 14 Sveti Nikola 4:02.55 140
100m: 1:54.45 1:54.45 200m: 4:02.55 2:08.10

22. NIKOLIC, Bogdan 12 Sveti Nikola 4:03.43 139
100m: 1:56.26 1:56.26 200m: 4:03.43 2:07.17

23. STERGIOPOULOS, Antonios 11 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 4:16.93 118 +0.78
100m: 2:04.58 2:04.58 200m: 4:16.93 2:12.35

24. JOVANOVIC, Jug 11 Sveti Nikola 4:42.20 89 +0.75
100m: 2:16.75 2:16.75 200m: 4:42.20 2:25.45

DSQ KIOROGLOU, Theodoros 10 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 3:24.85 +0.80
100m: 1:37.38 1:37.38 200m: 3:24.85 1:47.47
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